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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 23 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
25/11/17 - 11:18 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 18 godina

1. MATIC Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 56.31 655 A 26.98 29.33
2. PETKOVIC Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.17 594 A 28.58 29.59
3. RADJENOVIC Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 58.58 582 A 28.28 30.30
4. VUKOTIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.32 560 A 28.83 30.49
5. VUKOTIC Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.33 560 B 29.04 30.29
6. KRTINIC Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.70 550 B 28.33 31.37
7. ACIN Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.95 543 B 29.43 30.52
8. JOVANOVIC Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.07 540 B 29.01 31.06
9. STANKOVIC Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.11 539 B 28.68 31.43

10. VUKANIC Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.20 510 B 29.35 31.85
11. MRĐA Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:01.51 503 B 29.60 31.91
12. MARIC Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.71 498 B 30.05 31.66
13. DRAGOJLOVIC Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.00 491 R 30.18 31.82
14. DANEV Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.07 489 R 29.79 32.28
15. MARIC Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.60 477 1:02.60
16. BOZIN Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:03.08 466 30.34 32.74
17. BJELIC Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.11 465 30.07 33.04
18. JOVICIC Stefan 00 VPK i KSP TENT 1:03.27 462 30.95 32.32
19. MARIC Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.47 457 30.46 33.01
20. MILENOVIC Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:03.64 454 30.81 32.83
21. GRUJIC Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.39 418 31.95 33.44
22. RATKO Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:05.67 413 32.10 33.57
23. SVILAR Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.37 382 33.42 33.95
24. VESKOV Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.50 380 32.58 34.92
25. MILIVOJEVIC Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 1:08.56 363 33.45 35.11
26. KISIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.51 348 34.11 35.40
27. MIHAILOVIC Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.70 331 34.29 36.41
28. VIDOJEVIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.06 326 34.35 36.71
29. FARKAS Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:12.18 311 35.18 37.00

Otvoreno

1. STJEPANOVIC Velimir 93 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 55.02 702 A 26.98 28.04
2. PETROVIĆ Petar 88 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 55.38 689 A 26.85 28.53
3. MATIC Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 56.31 655 A 26.98 29.33
4. SEKULOVIC Sekul 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 57.53 614 A 27.64 29.89
5. ADZIC Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 57.75 607 A 27.94 29.81
6. PETKOVIC Andrija 01 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 58.17 594 A 28.58 29.59
7. RADJENOVIC Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 58.58 582 A 28.28 30.30
8. VUKOTIC Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.32 560 A 28.83 30.49
9. VUKOTIC Luka 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.33 560 B 29.04 30.29

10. KRTINIC Marko 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 59.70 550 B 28.33 31.37
11. ACIN Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.95 543 B 29.43 30.52
12. JOVANOVIC Djordje 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:00.07 540 B 29.01 31.06
13. STANKOVIC Lazar 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.11 539 B 28.68 31.43
14. VUKANIC Vukasin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:01.20 510 B 29.35 31.85
15. MRĐA Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:01.51 503 B 29.60 31.91
16. MARIC Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.71 498 B 30.05 31.66
17. DRAGOJLOVIC Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.00 491 R 30.18 31.82
18. DANEV Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:02.07 489 R 29.79 32.28
19. MARIC Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.60 477 1:02.60
20. PESIC Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:03.00 468 31.30 31.70
21. BOZIN Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:03.08 466 30.34 32.74
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije u malim bazenima
Novi Sad, 24 - 26/11/2017

Disciplina 23, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

22. BJELIC Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.11 465 30.07 33.04
23. JOVICIC Stefan 00 VPK i KSP TENT 1:03.27 462 30.95 32.32
24. NOVAKOVIC Dusan 98 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:03.41 459 29.94 33.47
25. MARIC Nikola 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.47 457 30.46 33.01
26. MILENOVIC Nikola 02 Dubocica 1:03.64 454 30.81 32.83
27. GRUJIC Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:05.39 418 31.95 33.44
28. SERAFIMOVSKI Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.64 413 31.20 34.44
29. RATKO Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:05.67 413 32.10 33.57
30. DJURICIC Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:06.94 390
31. SVILAR Milos 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.37 382 33.42 33.95
32. VUJIN Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.47 381 33.20 34.27
33. MILOSEVIC Minja 03 Nbg011 1:07.48 381 32.77 34.71
34. VESKOV Dejan 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:07.50 380 32.58 34.92
35. MILIVOJEVIC Luka 02 Radnicki 1969 1:08.56 363 33.45 35.11
36. KISIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.51 348 34.11 35.40
37. LEKIC Ilija 04 Pk Viking Paracin 1:10.07 340
38. MILENKOVIC Marko 03 Dubocica 1:10.45 334 33.47 36.98
39. KAPETANOVIC Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.54 333 35.35 35.19
40. MIHAILOVIC Dimitrije 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.70 331 34.29 36.41
41. VIDOJEVIC Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:11.06 326 34.35 36.71
42. DJUSIC Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.88 315 34.83 37.05
43. ARSENOVIC Nikola 05 PK Obilic 1:11.98 313 35.02 36.96
44. FARKAS Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:12.18 311 35.18 37.00
45. OBRADOVIC Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:13.94 289 35.88 38.06
46. MILENKOVIC Milos 05 Dubocica 1:16.20 264 37.08 39.12
47. DUDUKOVIC Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub Feniks, Sombor 1:17.91 247 38.28 39.63
48. REPAS Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:19.08 236 29.67 49.41
49. KLADAR Mateja 04 Nbg011 1:22.86 205 40.40 42.46
50. GANIC Petar 07 Dubocica 1:23.41 201 40.59 42.82
51. RISTIC Marko 06 Dubocica 1:28.84 166 43.78 45.06
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